LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL NA 2D
DIVISION CADET(TE) LORMONT

Epreuves
-44 -
+10pts) SAUVAUD Capucine (33, AQU) C A M DE BORDEAUX
BALSEMIN Cassandra (33, AQU) ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS
'52 v
5 GIRARD Lisa (33,AQU) UNION SPORTIVE CENON
7 DEZAUZIER Camille (33, AQU) JS STE EULALIE
'57 v
*17pts) JUSTIN Jenny (33, AQU) US DE GUITRES JUDO
. 4 FONS Estelle (33, AQU) U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT
W (+a0pts) THERET Aude (33, AQU) CLUB LORMONTAIS A.M.
5 (+20pts) BONAVIA Doriane (33, AQU) CLUB LORMONTAIS A.M.

NC VERDIER Lucie (33, AQU) U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT



4 4

b 4

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

MAURICE Oceane (33, AQU)

PLAZA Noemie (33, AQU)

RICHAUD Nina (33, AQU)

LADRA Calyssa (33, AQU)

BOUDMEA Nassim (33, AQU)
MONJOIE Lucas (33, AQU)
DAINEKO Dimitri (33, AQU)
LEPRINCE Clement (33, AQU)

BOUSIN Loic (33, AQU)

REYMOND Quentin (33, AQU)

GUEGUEN Baptiste (33, AQU)
BAUDRY Noah (33, AQU)
HENOM Alois (33, AQU)

PRIBAT Iban (33, AQU)

FERRON Hugo (33, AQU)

SORLUT Esteban (33, AQU)
LONGOBARDI Maxime (33, AQU)

ALLEK Yannis (33, AQU)

US DE GUITRES JUDO

J.C.DE MIOS

DOJO BEGLAIS

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

CLUB LORMONTAIS A.M.

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

JCFL GRADIGNAN

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS

C.A. PORTETS JUDO-AIKIDO

JCFL GRADIGNAN

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

ASCPA JUDO PESSAC

JCFL GRADIGNAN

A.S.ASSAM

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

JCFL GRADIGNAN

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

MAINFRAY Florian (33, AQU)

MANFE Thomas (33, AQU)

LOUETTE Seima (33, AQU)
BOYER Hugo (33, AQU)
JALTA Kevyn (33, AQU)
MALKA Mathis (33, AQU)
BALU Melvyn (33, AQU)

MARTIN Yan (33, AQU)

BA Bocar (33, AQU)

BARKAT Youcef (33, AQU)
AREA Louis (33, AQU)

BELIN Louenn (33, AQU)
PHILAKHAM Yanis (33, AQU)
PROUST Thomas (33, AQU)

SIMON Maxime (33, AQU)

-81
MARTINEAU Julian (33, AQU)
KARTAL Axel Durmus (33, AQU)

ZEHE Zoryan (33, AQU)

MATHURIN Thibaud (33, AQU)

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

U.S.TALENCE

UNION SPORTIVE CENON

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS

JUDO JUJITSU GRADIGNAN

U.S.TALENCE

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.

ASCPA JUDO PESSAC

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES



+7pts) THOMAS Mickael (33, AQU) U.S.TALENCE

ZINCK Alexis (33, AQU) A.S.LACANAU



